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THE FURNACE
BODNANT WELSH FOOD

Please speak to a member of the team about allergen information and dietary requirements. 
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Furnace Farm Breakfast 
Bodnant sausage, bacon, fried free-range egg, baked beans,
mushrooms, plum tomato, hash brown and toast 
Vegetarian Breakfast 
Vegetable sausage, baked beans, plum tomato, mushrooms,
free-range fried egg, hash brown and toast
Bodnant Breakfast muffin 
Free-range fried egg, bacon, sausage, cheese and hash brown 
Eggs on toast 
Two free-range eggs, cooked to your choice (poached,
scrambled or fried)
Eggs Benedict 
Free-range poached eggs, bacon & Hollandaise sauce on on
toasted muffin
Avocado eggs 
Free-range poached eggs, smashed avocado, grilled tomato &
Hollandaise sauce on toasted Bodnant sourdough 
Homemade Buttermilk pancakes 
with locally cured bacon & maple syrup 

B R E A K F A S T

Fruit juices
apple | orange | pineapple | cranberry | grapefruit

Smoothies
Berry - strawberry, blueberry, raspberry & blackberry
Tropical - mango, peach & passionfruit
Green - spinach, apple & banana

Freshly baked croissant 
Toast & preserves 
Toasted teacake 
Breakfast roll 
bacon or Bodnant sausages in a crusty roll 
Ham & Cheese Croissant
home cooked ham & cheese in a freshly baked croissant
Smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel 
Porridge 
made with Pimhill Farm’s organic oats, fruit compote, seeds &
Welsh honey 

3.50

6.00

3.75
3.75
3.75

6.00

6.95

7.95
6.00

R I S E  &  S H I N E

12.95

11.95

11.00

7.75

12.00

11.00

8.50

Welcome to the furnace! Our award winning eggs, bread, bacon and
homemade sausages are all available to purchase in the farm shop. 

served daily until 12pm

Bacon 2 | Bodnant sausage 2 | Black pudding 2
Smashed avocado 2.5 | Smoked salmon 3
Mushrooms 2  | Tomato 2 | Baked beans 2 | Free range egg 2 

add a little extra... 

WE LOVE !
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THE FURNACE
BODNANT WELSH FOOD classic dishes that we love!

F U R N A C E  F A V O U R I T E S

Please speak to a member of the team about allergen information and dietary requirements. 

for the little ones

T I N Y  T O T S
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Ham & Cheese Croissant 
Smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel 
Bodnant pork pie 

Snowdonia Black Bomber Welsh Rarebit 
traditional homemade Welsh rarebit with Snowdonia black
bomber cheese on sourdough, served with a side salad &
coleslaw + bacon / garlic mushrooms 2.50 | + both 4 

Wild Garlic, Spinach & Creamy Garlic Mushrooms 
served on toasted sourdough + bacon 1.50 

Bodnant Bangers & Mash
Bodnant sausages with butter mash & gravy 

Roasted Welsh Beef & Mustard Roll 
served in a roll, with welsh mustard, gravy & roasted new
potatoes 

Roasted Pork & Apple Sauce Roll
Served in a roll with gravy & roasted new potatoes 

WE LOVE !

WE LOVE !

Bodnant Festive sausage roll 
our signature sausage roll with a festive twist!
The Furnace Festive Roll 
free range turkey, cranberry & homemade stuffing with
Bodnant pigs in blankets, roasted new potatoes & onion gravy 
Festive Jacket Potato 
Home baked jacket potato with melted brie, turkey, stuffing,
cranberry sauce, pigs & blankets, parsnip crisps and gravy

S E A S O N A L  S P E C I A L S
Check out the specials board for more!

Children’s sandwich 
ham | cheese | egg
Chicken nuggets with chips & beans 
Fish fingers with chips & beans 
all include a glass of blackcurrant or orange squash  

served daily from 12pm

5.95
7.95
4.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

Jacket potatoes served with a side salad & coleslaw
plain 5.75 | beans 6.95 | beans & cheese 7.95 | bacon & cheese 7.95 |
tuna mayonnaise 8.95 | mediterranean veg & cheese 8.50

4.50

12.95

12.95

6.50

6.50
6.50

Welcome to the furnace! Our menus are planned around the ingredients
we stock in our award winning farm shop.
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THE FURNACE
BODNANT WELSH FOOD made by our kitchen team!

S O U P

Please speak to a member of the team about allergen information and dietary requirements. 

b
od

na
nt

-w
el

sh
fo

od
.c

o.
uk

@
b

od
na

nt
w

el
sh

fo
od

_

Homemade Soup of the day  
served with artisan bread & welsh butter 
Bodnant Soup & Sandwich  
choose from ham | egg & cress | cheese | tuna mayonnaise 

served on artisan bread from our farm shop with a side salad

S A N D W I C H E S

Egg Mayonnaise & Cress 6.95
Home cooked Ham & Mustard  7.95
Cheese & Welsh Chutney  7.95
Tuna Mayonnaise 7.95
Coronation Chicken  8.5
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato 8.5

Bodnant Club Sandwich  10.5
triple decker sandwich with chicken, bacon, avocado, lettuce,
tomato & cheese 

+ chips 2.5 | + cup of soup 2.75

We love!

T O A S T I E S  
Served on artisan bread from our farm shop with a side salad 

Ham & Cheese  6.95
Cheese, Tomato & Welsh Kimchi 8 
Tuna  & Cheese 7.95
Brie & Cranberry   7.95
Halloumi & Mediterranean Vegetable  7.95
Chicken, Cheese & pesto 8.95 

+ chips  2.5  | + cup of soup 2.75

S W E E T  T R E A T S
made in our bakery

Fruit, plain or cherry scone with jam & clotted cream 
Traditional Bara brith with butter 
Traditional Welsh cakes with butter 
Homemade cakes - please see the counter for today’s
selection! 

Bodnant Cream Tea  
Fruit scone with jam & clotted cream, a slice of Bodnant bara
brith, Served with tea or coffee.served daily from 12pm

must try!

6.95

10.95

6.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.50
8.50

10.50

6.95
8.00
7.95
7.95
7.95
8.95

6.75
5.75
5.75

10.00

Welcome to the furnace! Our menus are planned around the ingredients
we stock in our award winning farm shop.
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THE FURNACE
BODNANT WELSH FOOD

Roasted in Wales, available to buy
in the farm shop!

Espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Americano
Latte
Flat white
Mocha
go large +50p
add flavoured syrup +50p

3.00
3.50
3.75
3.50
3.75
3.95
3.95

we have a range of alternative milks available at no extra cost

C O F F E E  &  H O T  C H O C O L A T E

Our signature hot chocolate 
sticks!

White Hot Chocolate
Milk Hot Chocolate
add cream + 1
add marshmallows + 1
add both + 1.5

4.00
4.00

Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
add flavoured syrup +50p
Chocolate Frappe
Vanilla Frappe

Ice Cream Milkshake
made with Parisella’s ice cream and topped with whipped cream -
choose your favourite flavour!
Smoothies
Berry - strawberry, blueberry, raspberry & blackberry
Tropical - mango, peach & passionfruit
Green - spinach, apple & banana

4.50
4.50

5.00
5.00

6.00

6.00

Your favourite drinks over ice!

I C E D  D R I N K S

Everyday brew
mug of everyday brew
pot of everyday brew
Speciality teas
mixed berry | green | peppermint | lemon & ginger | chamomile 

2.00
3.00
3.50

a cup of tea solves everything!

T E A

Please speak to a member of the team about allergen information and dietary requirements. 

Matcha
Classic matcha latte
Iced matcha latte
add flavoured syrup +50p
Seasonal specials - see our board or ask a member of the team!

4.50
4.50

something a little extra...

S P E C I A L I T Y  D R I N K S
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THE FURNACE
BODNANT WELSH FOOD

Fruit juices
apple | orange | grapefruit | pineapple | cranberry
Mineral water
still | sparkling
Heartsease Farm
elderflower pressé | raspberry lemonade | fiery ginger beer | apple
& rhubarb | apple & pear | traditional lemonade
Blighty Booch Kombucha
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Fanta

3.50

2.50

3.75

3.75
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.50

juices & soft drinks

C O L D  D R I N K S

Local bottled beers
please ask for our selection!
Wine 
white | rose | red (187ml bottle)
Prosecco
white | rose  (20cl bottle)

5.50

6.95

7.75

local beers & bubbles

A L C O H O L

Please speak to a member of the team about allergen information and dietary requirements. 

6.75
10

5.75
5.75
3.50

4.50
5.95
7.95
4.50

to keep you going!

C A K E S  &  S N A C K S

Bodnant scone with jam & clotted cream 
Bodnant cream tea - scone, jam & cream, a slice of bara
brith, served with a regular tea or coffee
Traditional Bara brith with butter 
Traditional Welsh cakes with butter 
Toasted teacake 
Homemade cakes - please see the counter for today’s
selection! 

Bodnant sausage roll 
Ham & Cheese Croissant 
Smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel 
Bodnant pork pie 

BREAKFAST MENU AVAILABLE UNTIL 12PM
LUNCH MENU AVAILABLE FROM 12PM
PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER WHEN YOU’RE READY!b
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