



THE FURNACE

BODNANT WELSH FOOD

# Breakfast

[@bodnantwelshfood\\_](http://bodnant-welshfood.co.uk)

SERVED DAILY UNTIL 12PM

WELCOME TO THE FURNACE! OUR AWARD WINNING EGGS, BREAD, BACON AND HOMEMADE SAUSAGES ARE ALL AVAILABLE TO PURCHASE IN THE FARM SHOP.

## RISE & SHINE

<b>Fruit juices</b>	3.50
apple   orange   pineapple   cranberry   grapefruit	
<b>Smoothies</b>	6.00
Berry – strawberry, blueberry, raspberry & blackberry	
Tropical – mango, peach & passionfruit	
Green – spinach, apple & banana	
<b>Freshly baked croissant</b>	3.75
<b>Toast &amp; preserves</b>	3.75
<b>Toasted teacake</b>	3.75
<b>Breakfast roll</b>	6.00
bacon or Bodnant sausages in a crusty roll	
<b>Ham &amp; Cheese Croissant</b>	6.95
home cooked ham & cheese in a freshly baked croissant	
<b>Smoked salmon &amp; cream cheese bagel</b>	7.95
<b>Porridge</b>	6.00
made with Pimhill Farm's organic oats, fruit compote, seeds & Welsh honey	

## BREAKFAST

<b>Furnace Farm Breakfast</b>		12.95
Bodnant sausage, bacon, fried free-range egg, baked beans, mushrooms, plum tomato, hash brown and toast		
<b>Vegetarian Breakfast</b>		11.95
Vegetable sausage, baked beans, plum tomato, mushrooms, free-range fried egg, hash brown and toast		
<b>Bodnant Breakfast muffin</b>		11.00
Free-range fried egg, bacon, sausage, cheese and hash brown		
<b>Eggs on toast</b>		7.75
Two free-range eggs, cooked to your choice (poached, scrambled or fried)		
<b>Eggs Benedict</b>		12.00
Free-range poached eggs, bacon & Hollandaise sauce on on toasted muffin		
<b>Avocado eggs</b>		11.00
Free-range poached eggs, smashed avocado, grilled tomato & Hollandaise sauce on toasted Bodnant sourdough		
<b>Homemade Buttermilk pancakes</b>		8.50
with locally cured bacon & maple syrup		

### ADD A LITTLE EXTRA...

Bacon 2 | Bodnant sausage 2 | Black pudding 2  
 Smashed avocado 2.5 | Smoked salmon 3  
 Mushrooms 2 | Tomato 2 | Baked beans 2 | Free range egg 2

Please speak to a member of the team about allergen information and dietary requirements.

# Lunch menu

SERVED DAILY FROM 12PM

[@bodnantwelshfood\\_](http://bodnant-welshfood.co.uk)



THE FURNACE  
BODNANT WELSH FOOD

WELCOME TO THE FURNACE! OUR MENUS ARE PLANNED AROUND THE INGREDIENTS WE STOCK IN OUR AWARD WINNING FARM SHOP.

## FURNACE FAVOURITES

CLASSIC DISHES THAT WE LOVE!

<b>Ham &amp; Cheese Croissant</b>	5.95
<b>Smoked salmon &amp; cream cheese bagel</b>	7.95
<b>Bodnant pork pie</b>	4.50
<b>Snowdonia Black Bomber Welsh Rarebit</b> 	12.50
traditional homemade Welsh rarebit with Snowdonia black bomber cheese on sourdough, served with a side salad & coleslaw + <b>bacon / garlic mushrooms 2.50   + both 4</b>	
<b>Wild Garlic, Spinach &amp; Creamy Garlic Mushrooms</b>	12.50
served on toasted sourdough + <b>bacon 1.50</b>	
<b>Bodnant Bangers &amp; Mash</b> 	12.50
Bodnant sausages with butter mash & gravy	
<b>Roasted Welsh Beef &amp; Mustard Roll</b>	12.50
served in a roll, with welsh mustard, gravy & roasted new potatoes	
<b>Roasted Pork &amp; Apple Sauce Roll</b>	12.50
Served in a roll with gravy & roasted new potatoes	
<b>Jacket potatoes served with a side salad &amp; coleslaw</b>	
plain 5.75   beans 6.95   beans & cheese 7.95   bacon & cheese 7.95   tuna mayonnaise 8.95   mediterranean veg & cheese 8.50	

## SEASONAL SPECIALS

CHECK OUT THE SPECIALS BOARD FOR MORE!

<b>Bodnant Festive sausage roll</b>	4.50
our signature sausage roll with a festive twist!	
<b>The Furnace Festive Roll</b>	12.95
free range turkey, cranberry & homemade stuffing with Bodnant pigs in blankets, roasted new potatoes & onion gravy	
<b>Festive Jacket Potato</b>	12.95
Home baked jacket potato with melted brie, turkey, stuffing, cranberry sauce, pigs & blankets, parsnip crisps and gravy	

## TINY TOTS

FOR THE LITTLE ONES

<b>Children's sandwich</b>	6.50
ham   cheese   egg	
<b>Chicken nuggets with chips &amp; beans</b>	6.50
<b>Fish fingers with chips &amp; beans</b>	6.50

all include a glass of blackcurrant or orange squash

Please speak to a member of the team about allergen information and dietary requirements.

# Lunch menu

SERVED DAILY FROM 12PM

@bodnantwelshfood\_

bodnant-welshfood.co.uk



THE FURNACE  
BODNANT WELSH FOOD

WELCOME TO THE FURNACE! OUR MENUS ARE PLANNED AROUND THE INGREDIENTS WE STOCK IN OUR AWARD WINNING FARM SHOP.

## SOUP

MADE BY OUR KITCHEN TEAM!

<b>Homemade Soup of the day</b>	6.95
served with artisan bread & welsh butter	
<b>Bodnant Soup &amp; Sandwich</b>	10.95
choose from ham   egg & cress   cheese   tuna mayonnaise	

## SANDWICHES

SERVED ON ARTISAN BREAD FROM OUR FARM SHOP WITH A SIDE SALAD

<b>Egg Mayonnaise &amp; Cress</b>	6.95
<b>Home cooked Ham &amp; Mustard</b>	7.95
<b>Cheese &amp; Welsh Chutney</b>	7.95
<b>Tuna Mayonnaise</b>	7.95
<b>Coronation Chicken</b>	8.50
<b>Bacon, Lettuce &amp; Tomato</b>	8.50

<b>Bodnant Club Sandwich</b>	10.50
triple decker sandwich with chicken, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato & cheese	

+ chips 2.5 | + cup of soup 2.75

## TOASTIES

SERVED ON ARTISAN BREAD FROM OUR FARM SHOP WITH A SIDE SALAD

<b>Ham &amp; Cheese</b>	6.95
<b>Cheese, Tomato &amp; Welsh Kimchi</b>	8.00
<b>Tuna &amp; Cheese</b>	7.95
<b>Brie &amp; Cranberry</b>	7.95
<b>Halloumi &amp; Mediterranean Vegetable</b>	7.95
<b>Chicken, Cheese &amp; pesto</b>	8.95

+ chips 2.5 | + cup of soup 2.75

## SWEET TREATS

MADE IN OUR BAKERY

<b>Fruit, plain or cherry scone</b> with jam & clotted cream	6.75
<b>Traditional Bara brith</b> with butter	5.75
<b>Traditional Welsh cakes</b> with butter	5.75
<b>Homemade cakes</b> - please see the counter for today's selection!	

<b>Bodnant Cream Tea</b>	10.00
Fruit scone with jam & clotted cream, a slice of Bodnant bara brith, Served with tea or coffee.	

Please speak to a member of the team about allergen information and dietary requirements.

# Drinks & Snacks



THE FURNACE  
BODNANT WELSH FOOD

@bodnantwelshfood\_

bodnant-welshfood.co.uk

## COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

WE HAVE A RANGE OF ALTERNATIVE MILKS AVAILABLE AT NO EXTRA COST

Roasted in Wales, available to buy in the farm shop!	Our signature hot chocolate sticks!
<b>Espresso</b>	<b>3.00</b>
<b>Double espresso</b>	<b>3.50</b>
<b>Cappuccino</b>	<b>3.75</b>
<b>Americano</b>	<b>3.50</b>
<b>Latte</b>	<b>3.75</b>
<b>Flat white</b>	<b>3.95</b>
<b>Mocha</b>	<b>3.95</b>
go large +50p	
add flavoured syrup +50p	

## TEA

A CUP OF TEA SOLVES EVERYTHING!

### Everyday brew

mug of everyday brew	2.00
pot of everyday brew	3.00

### Speciality teas

mixed berry | green | peppermint | lemon & ginger | chamomile

## ICED DRINKS

YOUR FAVOURITE DRINKS OVER ICE!

### Iced Latte

4.50

### Iced Mocha

4.50

add flavoured syrup +50p

### Chocolate Frappe

5.00

### Vanilla Frappe

5.00

### Ice Cream Milkshake

6.00

made with Parisella's ice cream and topped with whipped cream - choose your favourite flavour!

### Smoothies

6.00

Berry - strawberry, blueberry, raspberry & blackberry

Tropical - mango, peach & passionfruit

Green - spinach, apple & banana

## SPECIALITY DRINKS

SOMETHING A LITTLE EXTRA...

### Matcha

4.50

Classic matcha latte

4.50

Iced matcha latte

add flavoured syrup +50p

**Seasonal specials** - see our board or ask a member of the team!

Please speak to a member of the team about allergen information and dietary requirements.

# Drinks & Snacks



THE FURNACE  
BODNANT WELSH FOOD

[bodnant-welshfood.co.uk](http://bodnant-welshfood.co.uk) [@bodnantwelshfood\\_](https://www.instagram.com/bodnantwelshfood_)

## COLD DRINKS

### JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

<b>Fruit juices</b>	3.50
apple   orange   grapefruit   pineapple   cranberry	
<b>Mineral water</b>	2.50
still   sparkling	
<b>Heartsease Farm</b>	3.75
elderflower pressé   raspberry lemonade   fiery ginger beer   apple & rhubarb   apple & pear   traditional lemonade	
<b>Blighty Booch Kombucha</b>	3.75
<b>Coke</b>	3.75
<b>Diet Coke</b>	3.50
<b>Sprite</b>	3.50
<b>Fanta</b>	3.50

## ALCOHOL

### LOCAL BEERS & BUBBLES

<b>Local bottled beers</b>	5.50
please ask for our selection!	
<b>Wine</b>	6.95
white   rose   red (187ml bottle)	
<b>Prosecco</b>	7.75
white   rose (20cl bottle)	

## CAKES & SNACKS

### TO KEEP YOU GOING!

<b>Bodnant scone</b> with jam & clotted cream	6.75
<b>Bodnant cream tea</b> – scone, jam & cream, a slice of bara brith, served with a regular tea or coffee	10
<b>Traditional Bara brith</b> with butter	5.75
<b>Traditional Welsh cakes</b> with butter	5.75
<b>Toasted teacake</b>	3.50
<b>Homemade cakes</b> – please see the counter for today's selection!	
<b>Bodnant sausage roll</b>	4.50
<b>Ham &amp; Cheese Croissant</b>	5.95
<b>Smoked salmon &amp; cream cheese bagel</b>	7.95
<b>Bodnant pork pie</b>	4.50

BREAKFAST MENU AVAILABLE UNTIL 12PM

LUNCH MENU AVAILABLE FROM 12PM

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER WHEN YOU'RE READY!